
043019

USA PRICING SHEET

CELLULAR RESET (90 tablets) 

CELL SIGNALS (180 vegetarian capsules)

MASTER MICROBIOTICS (60 vegetarian capsules)

NEURO REBOOT (60 tablets)

DNA DISCOVERY KIT (1 DNA testing kit)

DETOX PRO PLUS (2 oz bottle) COMING SOON! 

Prices do not include applicable shipping or tax.

040325-US

$320.00

$85.00

$85.00

$320.00

$900.00

$55.00

1 Bottle Cellular Reset 

1 Bottle Cell Signals

1 Bottle Master Microbiotics 

1 Bottle Neuro Reboot

1 Box DNA Kit

1 Bottle Detox Pro Plus

PRODUCT INCLUDES 

160

50

50

160

450

35

$60.00 

$15.00

$15.00

$60.00

$180.00

$10.00

POINTS ONE
PRICE

RETAIL
BONUS

AFFILIATE
BONUS

$40.00 

$12.50

$12.50

$40.00

$112.50

$8.75


