

PRODUCT	INCLUDES	POINTS	ONE PRICE	RETAIL BONUS	AFFILIATE BONUS
CELLULAR RESET (90 tablets)	1 Bottle Cellular Reset	160	\$320.00	\$60.00	\$40.00
CELL SIGNALS (180 vegetarian capsules)	1 Bottle Cell Signals	50	\$85.00	\$15.00	\$12.50
MASTER MICROBIOTICS (60 vegetarian capsules)	1 Bottle Master Microbiotics	50	\$85.00	\$15.00	\$12.50
NEURO REBOOT (60 tablets)	1 Bottle Neuro Reboot	160	\$320.00	\$60.00	\$40.00
DNA DISCOVERY KIT (1 DNA testing kit)	1 Box DNA Kit	450	\$900.00	\$180.00	\$112.50
DETOX PRO PLUS (2 oz bottle) COMING SOON!	1 Bottle Detox Pro Plus	35	\$55.00	\$10.00	\$8.75

Prices do not include applicable shipping or tax.

